:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6723984

Jun 23, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 210,124 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 490320 - 0.013996914 ETH®
26.49 USD

2 490321 - 0.013893668 ETH®
26.29 USD

3 490322 - 0.013905529 ETH&®
26.31 USD

4 490323 - 0.013987942 ETH®
26.47 USD

S 490325 - 0.014011173 ETH®
26.51 USD

6 490326 - 0.013972572 ETH®
26.44 USD

7 490327 - 0.013928360 ETH®
26.36 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/6723984
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/210124
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490320
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490321
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490322
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490323
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490325
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490326
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490327

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

490328

490329

490332

Validator Id

117920

Amount

- 0.013961884
26.42 USD

- 0.013987373
26.47 USD

- 0.013972576
26.44 USD

- 0.013937356
26.37 USD

- 0.013994770
26.48 USD

- 0.013903569
26.31 USD

- 0.013926638
26.35 USD

- 0.013917175
26.34 USD

- 0.013999030
26.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.034875172
66.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490328
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490329
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490330
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490331
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490332
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490333
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490334
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490335
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/490336
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/117920

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



