

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 05:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6723984</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 23, 2023 · 09:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>210,124</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>490320</u>	- 0.013996914 ETH 📀 26.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>490321</u>	- 0.013893668 ETH ⊘ 26.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>490322</u>	- 0.013905529 ETH ↔ 26.31 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>490323</u>	- 0.013987942 ETH ⊘ 26.47 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>490325</u>	- 0.014011173 ETH ⊘ 26.51 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>490326</u>	- 0.013972572 ETH ⊘ 26.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>490327</u>	- 0.013928360 ETH ⊘ 26.36 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>490328</u>	- 0.013961884 ETH ③ 26.42 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>490329</u>	- 0.013987373 ETH ③ 26.47 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>490330</u>	- 0.013972576 ETH ⊘ 26.44 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>490331</u>	- 0.013937356 ETH ② 26.37 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>490332</u>	- 0.013994770 ETH ⊘ 26.48 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>490333</u>	- 0.013903569 ETH ⊘ 26.31 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>490334</u>	- 0.013926638 ETH ⊘ 26.35 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>490335</u>	- 0.013917175 ETH ⊘ 26.34 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>490336</u>	- 0.013999030 ETH ② 26.49 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	

<u>1</u>	<u>117920</u>	+ 0.034875172 ETH 🤣
		66.00 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.